Mini Skidsteer Attachments
hlaattachments.com
Attachments for Mini Skidsteers
Mighty Minis is HLA’s answer to the increased
demand for versatility in smaller power
units. An extension of HLA’s durable line of
attachments, Mighty Minis uses the same
engineering principals to ensure you get the

•	 Soft stop cylinder for reduced vibration
•	 Drilled for standard bolt on cutting edge
High Dump Bucket
Part
Number
Inside
Width
Struck
Capacity
(cu.ft.)
SAE
Heaped
Capacity
(cu.ft.)
Weight
HRBC36 36” 5.3 6.7 530 lbs
HRBC42 42” 6.4 8.2 565 lbs
HRBC48 48” 7.4 9.6 595 lbs
HRBC54 54” 8.4 11 625 lbs
HRBC60 60” 9.5 12.5 655 lbs
PICTURED:  HRBC60
19
Bucket Accessories
3/4 x 6 Double Bevel Bolt-On

TBC48 47-3/4" 48" 5 53 lbs
TBC54 53-3/4" 54" 5 58 lbs
TBC60 59-3/4" 60" 6 70 lbs
21
•	 1” shaft diameter
•	 2 1/2” spacing between tines
•	 Points are 5/8” thick, 400 Brinell high strength steel
•	 23” high
•	 35” deep
•	 2,000 lb. capacity
PICTURED:  SFRC48
Stone Fork (Retainer Style Tine)
Compact Duty
Part
Number Description Weight
SFRC38 38” Stone Fork Retainer Tine
Compact Duty
320 lbs
SFRC42 42" Stone Fork Retainer Tine
Compact Duty
345 lbs
SFRC48 48" Stone Fork Retainer Tine
Compact Duty
410 lbs
SFRC55 55" Stone Fork Retainer
Tine Compact Duty
450 lbs
Stone Fork
22
Stone Fork w/ Grapple
•	 Stone fork Specifications same as SFRC
•	 Compact Duty Stone Fork
•	 Overall height 28”
•	 Heavy duty welded cylinder
•	 Opens to 33.5”
PICTURED:  SFRC55
Stone Fork (Retainer Style Tine)
Compact Duty w/ Grapple
Part Number Description Weight
SFRC38GRC36 38” Stone Fork Retainer Tine
Compact Duty w/GRC36 Grapple
410 lbs
SFRC42GRC36 42" Stone Fork Retainer Tine
Compact Duty w/GRC36 Grapple
450 lbs
SFRC48GRC42 48" Stone Fork Retainer Tine
Compact Duty w/GRC42
520 lbs
SFRC55GRC48 55" Stone Fork Retainer
Tine Compact Duty w/GRC48
600 lbs
23
Part

•	 Drilled for standard bolt on cutting edge
Compact Scrap Grapple Bucket
PICTURED:  SGBC48
Part
Number
Inside
Width
Struck
Capacity
(cu.ft.)
SAE
Heaped
Capacity
(cu.ft.)
Weight
SGBC36 36” 5.4 6.9 440 lbs
SGBC42 42” 6.3 8.0 445 lbs
SGBC48 48” 7.2 9.2 450 lbs
SGBC54 54” 8.1 10.4 465 lbs
SGBC60 60” 9.0 11.6 480 lbs
Scrap Grapple Bucket
25
Root Rake c/w Grapple
Part
Number Description Weight
RRGLD42 42" Light Duty Root Rake
c/w Hydraulic Grapple
350 lbs
RRGLD48 48" Light Duty Root Rake
c/w Hydraulic Grapple
365 lbs
RRGLD54 54" Light Duty Root Rake
c/w Hydraulic Grapple
380 lbs
RRGLD60 60" Light Duty Root Rake
c/w Hydraulic Grapple
405 lbs
RRGLD66 66" Light Duty Root Rake
c/w Hydraulic Grapple
425 lbs
•	 Light weight with rugged design for compact
loaders
•	 28” overall height when closed
•	 7-3/8” centre to centre tine spacing
•	 Points are 1/2” thick, AR400 material
•	 Opens up to 33-1/2”
•	 Comes with 2-1/2”x 8” cylinder
PICTURED:  RRGLD48
Light Duty Root Rake c/w Grapple
26
Brush Grapple
Part
Number Description Weight
BRGC36 36” Compact Brush Grapple 375 lbs
BRGC42 42" Compact Brush Grapple 390 lbs
BRGC48 48" Compact Brush Grapple 405 lbs
BRGC54 54" Compact Brush Grapple 420 lbs
BRGC60 60" Compact Brush Grapple 440 lbs
BRGC66 66" Compact Brush Grapple 455 lbs
•	 Opens to 38” wide from ground to point of
grapple
•	 Tine tips and grapple tips are AR400 material
•	 Tine spacing 6” on center